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v /* !o;,-4roro
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Prepared by:

Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
attachmenf.3. Pwchase Officer caa approve Poe^ os upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000L to 1,00,000i- . 4. Attach JV, Oftice copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
tmnsport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accourts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.
t 0,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Date: 18.4.21 ( T Bhasker

PO/WO no. n{{q' PO i WO Date. .s\ s\ )-r
Supplier Name SILL? PO/WO amount itrr-
Firm/Compaay A' \-t\^ Project

^-) L
Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

I tr3;r 1\*\ r-. Stre-
t

3

4 I

Amount A - Bills total@xcluding Transport & Harnali Charges) 3t5 ''--
DC matches MRNSl. No. DC No

I trYes B No

2 DYes tr No

trYes n No3

Amount B -Other Credits :Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

it3 L-Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to b€ credited to Ore supplier

5[r r-AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO /WO ,afes o Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

BJ€&r-tttr(gxPtdhed below)Is differerce between PO / Bill acceptablc?

Excess / short material received €.+eF,icve-d= wl-thilacGFhble limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O ;rZis o No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) tr Yes - Rs. l- *1{o

-1
Payment - due date r-'t\'.-\ ur
Remarks:

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant

0.nl

Accounts
Manager

Sign:
&> .tA/

Date t8.4..21 il,^lrt \j"/

,

2

DC, Date MRNNo.

I

ITJ"



1AX INVOIC E

HSN/SAC Qty

3210

Inl oice Date.

Req lD

Req Date

Loc Req No r75233

lofl:09-01-2021

Tax Amt

) Summit Sales LLP 0Rffi{ltAL INVO{CF
#5-4-l'u7/3 & 4,ll lloor, Soham Mansion, M G.Road, Sc.cuderabad - 500003

Emall : purchase@,rnodipropertrcs.com

GSTTNruNL 36ACQFS2044C1Z7Supplier /Custorner /Transponer - Copy

Customer Details

A. Basha

Sv No.143/133/ 134/135/ 136, Rampally Village, H.vderabad

GSTIN : 36ALTWPA6A76C2ZK

l)escription ofGoods

6570 - Paints - OBD - 20kgs - buckets

64647

l5-03-2021

Invoicr No. 161171

09-01-2021

PO No. 7s571

PO Datc. l-5-03-2021

Gross Tax%

Day breali

T

277 .02 277.02

Rupees : Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Two and Paise Four Only

,4
ARD

r

3,632.04

for Summit Sales l,LP

J

t3

l4

t5

3,078.00 iIGST CGST SCST Total Taxable Amount

Total Invoicc Amount

Srflet to l{r,rtrabad Jmis&ctiofl .lqt't
,--,.

Ratc

2 1539.00 i.078.00 r8 r-01]

3

4

J
---T----

6

7

8 I

I

lo

El_
.*

tl

IT

5s4.04 i

:X\-
Y,r'

nx-.**.*a4e,*rt4 \/



Purchase Order
P.geG) I Of l 15-03-2021 l3:31:58 Ori,

From Company : A.Basha
H.Noi3-t-614tlLl25, Bramhapuri Colony, Mallapur,Uppal, Hyderabad, R.R Dist.T.S

G S T No. : 36AUWPA6056C2ZK

Illil
755

ill
1

27
7

11.03 4:5@ t 42

I

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-fi7 /3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040.66335551 9618244433

(ind Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

Doc No

Date 15-03-2021

Quotc No Nit

Quote Date 15-03-2021

pplyType S u pply l
l

atv Rate f oisill csr[ Amount

2.00 1,539 18.00 3,632.O4:l TI
Total Order Value . . , 3,632,O4

Ru nd Paise Four Only

Terms and Conditions :-

Specmc onIBnnd AII iloms shall be of 'Asian' brand.

Paymnl Tsm! afrer defvery

T Allbxes induded in above ptue.

DelivqyDats Wih in 4 days

Dolivorylooton NilgiriEstaE

Sy.No.143/133131/135/136, Rampally Uflago,

Phone. 903,0931172

Ponality For Dolay Nil

Tnmpo.htlonCost lnduded

Wanrnly Nil

AdYrnc.PaH Nil

Olfior T6rm3 lve Gseryo he fuht b lejed iter6 not confoming to quality and speo'fications. Above oder fu Vilh No '127 b 132 purpGe

Compl€donDab Nl

J{ealurnsnl Nil

S€crrty Nil

Rem.Ikr

Authoris€d Slgoatory

supplier Details

7557r L75233

---l

1 6570 - Paints - OBD - 20kgs - buckets
Day tueak

Accepted the above Te.ms And Condtttons

Fot Surnrnlt Sates LLP

<-I>-X



1
I

npaII

jt
,plieI

;;A

p. uisition Form

Note: Otr rec€ipt ofmalerial at sitc writ€ inward numbcr aod dalc in lss! 2 colunrE.

Notc: O! t€ccipt ofDat€risl sa ,itr u/ritc inward rumbe, and rr{o in la$ 2 calurltrs-

Bi

rEpared E

igD.& Da

Iote:Oni;i

9.&
,te: Ori -,It-

1

'mpanl
rc&Pi
rpplicr i

ffir;
;T-
_t_
_t_ -tr-J-
+'-
,lErl--1-
) I'ol '
erarks

Corrtpary Nanrc $41-?alN1LGIRI ESTA?ES Dalci

I0:15Sitc & Phasc : NILGIRI ESTATE Timc;

Supplier t15233A Basha Req. No.

.1 ( v'1Matedal required beforc datc: ID No.

N.o DateInward NoUnitsQur iryDerripEon Size

I NosOBD Day brcak STD 02

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

l0
ReEarlis: - For villa Do. 127 lo 132 -")
Prcpared By Approvcd by

$ign.& Date L
['t rnageeP

BtetEN s
Compsny Na.me: Date:

TimcSite & Phasc :

, -pplicr Rcq. No.

UrgentMatcrial requircd before darc: ID No-

Dcscription SizcNo Quatrtity Units Inward No Date

I

,

4
Remarks

Pr€parcn By Appmved by

Si8n. & Dale

I

I

,a$

:: I
["rk"i,i,. Cen

r5{3-2021 Sign- & Date I t >-.

Sigtr.& Dalc

L

I

I

')-'

i
I

i

I

I

I



4t19t2021 Yahoo Mail - Re: Material received confirmalion

trom: sadhana. (sadhana@modiproperties.com)

To: prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Date: Monday, 19 April, 2021, 10:36 am IST

Dear Prabhakar sir,

PO:75688 -Carpentry material- Received
PO:75172 - Tile Grout - Received
PO:76090 - ACE White paints- Received
PO:75571- OBD paints - Received

Regards,
sadhana.

On Sunday, April 18,2021 ,01:49:28 PM GMT+5:30, Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Dear Akhil.

Kindly send me the material received confirmation for the below said invoice

Invoice no- 16852, PO 76090
Invoice no- 1687 I, PO'1 557 1

lnvoice no-16720, PO 15172
Invoice no- 16876, PO 75688

Rcgards

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 I fuabnatar@lrnodiplspctttss.so[
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I rv$.w.modip_gsprlLjglsatn
5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestylel
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

1t1

Re: Material received confirmation
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PUR E DIVISION
Advice for val for credit to supplier

Prepared by

Notes: l. In case amount to b€ credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare W for OI credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Offic€r can approve Pos/Wos upto P.s. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

alt bills from t0,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5, In Amount A, exclude

tra$port, Harnali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds fu.
10,0001 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

g:+c' Jul- Y "3od

Date: 18.4.21 T Bhasker

PO,{ O no. ]Lo \o PO / WO Date. r-\...\ rr
Supplier Name Sst. f PO/WO amount 85"1
Firn/Compary sr,+5;-i $r--o *f \ Project NJ €-
Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

1

tbB f u- t\*\ -r tr.1
I

3

4 I

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charge, t r.1
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date DC matches MRN

trYes D No

2

3 trYes tr No

Amount B Other Credits :Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: t ).1
AmountE-PO/WOvalue t ).1
Amount F - Difference (A - E): CST-1870

2rY6s 
a Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? n vec r Ne (expr8:-e(below)

Excess / short material received p+p$ar-et- wtr:fl acceitable limi* n No (explained below)

Jz(es o No - wait for balance material n No (exptained below)Close PO / W?O

. l-qflnYes-Rs oAdyance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

2t\.-\ r-rPayment - due date

Rernarks

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

Mt)Approved
by

b . l.,r^t5Sign:

2:-lq tt-r18.4..2tDate

2

I

MRN No.

l.

a Yes o No

Quantity received as per PO AIIO

v



TAX JNVOICE

Summit Sales LLP ',iV*"*E
#5-4-187/3 & 4,llFlcnr, Soham Maruion, M.G.Road, Sccunderabad . 500003

Emal: purchasera,modiproper(ies.com

supprier / customer / r'ra6po(er - cop, GSTIN/UM: 36ACQBS2044CIZ7

Narsing Rao Mylaram

q ro l43l l33l l34l 135/ t 3 6 Jampdty village

ReqlD 65129

(ISTIN: 36D6GPM3811QIZR
Req Date 02-04-202t

loc Req No 1752,18

6501 - Paints - ACE Ext€mal Emulsion - 20lfs -

ll

IGST

633.71r

Rupees : Eight Thousand Three Hundred Nine and Paise t-ift,y Six Only

for Summit Sales

lotl:08-04-2021

I

Customer Details Invoice No 16852

Invoice Date. 08-04-202t

PO No 76090

PO Datc. 02-04-202t

RateDescription of Goods HSN/SAC QI Gross TaxTo Tax Amt

) 1982.00 3,964.00 t8 7li.i2
Whitc

llt 55,1.043210 2 l539.oq 3,078.006570 - Paints - OBD - 20kgs - buckets

Dav Breal

l

7,

lt
I

I

ll
l

I2

13

I

I

Total Ta>iable Amorut 7,042.00 1,267 .56CGST SGST

633 78 Total l[\'oice Amount 8,309.56

Slbjet to Hlr{e'ahad Juridicrior

l

6
l

ii_-



Purchase Order

30 .O3 .Zt 4 t5l t32
u[[\Lul\ll\lllllllll;ige(J) I Of I O2-04-ZO?t t 1:42t44

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-LA7 l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

c

From Company : Narsing Rao Mylaram
H No-29-533,Vinayak Nagar, Neredmet, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad-500056, Terangana.

G ST No. : 36DGGPM3833Q1ZR

supplier Details

Doc Date

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555r 96t8244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

Terms and Conditions :-

specifcation / Brand All items shall be of 'Asian' brand.

PaynontTsms aier delivery

Tu A[ B€s lnduded ln abor€ Eice.

Dolivery Dala Wih in 4 days

DeliveryLocallon NilgiriEshte

Sy.No.14J133/134i135i'136, Rampally Vilhge.

Phone. 9030931172

Ponality For Dslay Nil

TranspotutionCost lnduded

Wamnty Nil

Advanse Paid Nil

Oth€r Terms We rcserve the right b rejed items not confoming to quality and specifications. Above order for V.No 96 & 97 purpose.

Completbn Dat Nil

Ilreasum. Nil

S€curity Nil

Rsmad(s

fot Nar'lng Aao tlytaram

Authorlsed Sl9natory

Accepted the above r€rms And Condations

Fo. Summit Sales LLP

76090Doc No 1.75248

02-o4-2021

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 02-o4-2021

SupplyType Su pply

atv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

1 6501 - Paints - ACE External Emulsion - 2oltrs - buckets 2.00 1,982.00 0.00 18.00
Whle

2 6570 - Paints - OBD - 20kgs - buckets
Day Brcak

Total Order Value . . .

4,677.52

3,632.04

s,309.56

Date . )-J-

L

2.00 1,539.00 0.00 18.00

Lnupees : eiqnt Ttrousila llt'ee Hu1@ed [ine and Paise Fifly]llx Only.

&-,=<



4/2t2A21

uisition Form

Nolc; On Gccipt ofmslcri6l .t sitc wrilr inwa.d numblr ,nd date in Iast 2 columns.

No{c: Oo ,lcrifl ofmnctial !t sitc v/ritc inerard nurbc' and datc in last 2 cllumn!

0t-01-202 tcompany Namc: NILCIRI ESTATES Datc:

Sirc & Phasc : l6:llNIt.CIRI ESTATE Time:

t 7J248

6t\2qMltrrial requircd bcfoE date: Urgcrt ID No

No Units Inward No D!lcDcscription Sizc Quanrity

I
ACE white STD No's

STD No'sOBD Day brrak

3

5 I -an
6 2,v9"'-
-l

E

9

l0
Rcmark: - For Villa no 96 & 97

Kavirha Approvcd byP.cpar.d By

Si8n. & Dat.0l -0.1-?021sign.& Date

Dat.:Cornpany Namc:

Timc:

Rcq. No. ---Y.z
\L-l

Sire & Phasc

Supplicr

Uagcnt lD No \jMatcrial rcguLcd bcfot! dalc:

Size Quantiry Units lnward No DatcNo Dcscription

l
a

l r aartitr€ d by:.{

Approv.d byPrcparcd By

PtSi8n. & DatcSign.& Date

2t3

Yahoo Mail- Req-175248

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

Rcmrd$; ! --.a .]--
e- |

ct Msrteu-'



4t19t2021 Yahoo Mail - Re: Material received confirmarr^.

Re: Material received confirmation

trom: sadhana. (sadhana@modiproperties.com)

To: prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Date: Monday, 19 April,2021.10:36 am IST

Dear Prabhakar sir,

PO:75688 -Carpentry material- Received
PO:75172 - Tile Grout - Received
PO:76090 - ACE White paints- Received
PO:75571- OBD paints - Received

Regards,
sadhana.

Regards

On Sunday, April 18,2021,01:49:28 PM GMT+s:30, Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote

Dear Akhil.

Kindly send me the material received confirmation for the below said invoice

Invoice no- 16852, PO 76090
lnvoice no- 16871, PO 75,571

Invoice no-16720, PO 7 5172
Invoice no- 16876, PO 75688

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabbaker(Drnodip_rapsfiiss.salr
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I rvrvw-modipgoprrligs.cam
5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 6633555 I
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.
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